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HISTORY 
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Students are assigned by the first letter of last name 

 

Student Faculty Office email Phone 
 

     A-B 
 

Dr. Arvanigian 
 

SS 121 

 
marvanig@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 
278-2297 

 

     C-D 
 

Dr. Clune 
 

SS 128 

 
lclune@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 
278-8895 

 

 E-F 
 

Dr. Reese 
 

SS 125 

 
dreese@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 
278-6358 

 

 G-H 
 

Dr. Shatz 
 

SS 126 

 
jshatz@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 
278-8815 

 

I-J 
 

Dr. Cady 
 

SS 116 

 
dcady@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 
278-6817 

 

     K-L 
 

Dr. Kytle 
 

SS 127 

 
ekytle@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 
278-6876 

 

     M-N 
 

Dr. Lopez 
 

SS 120 

 
mariterel@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 
278-2601 

 

     O-P 
 

Dr. Jones 
 

SS 121 

 
brajones@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 
278-2351 

 

    Q-S 
 

Dr. Kim 
 

SS 119 

 
danielkim@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 
278-5418 

 
     T-V 

 
Dr. Lopes 

 

  SS 216 

 

mlopes@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 

278-8808 

 
    W-Z 

 
Dr. Griffith 

 

SS 118 
 
briangriffith@mail.fresnostate.edu 

 
278-2153 
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